5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S. Houston TX 77034  |  Toll Free 1.844.279.8295  |  Local Factory Support 832.243.5372  |  Fax 832.569.5645
sales@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com           Copyright © 2022 Spike Electric Controls
Metal Enclosed Switchgear /
Load Interrupter Switches
CONTROLSelectric
Applications:
Spike's LIS medium-voltage load Interrupter
switches provide safe, reliable switching

WITHSTAND
FREQUENCY
CONT.
CURRENT
LOAD
INTERRUPTING
CURRENT
MOMENTARY
CURRENT
KAMP
SHORT TIME -
CURRENT
KAMP
SHORT TIME -
TIME SEC.
LISNF60037 7.2 Kv 600 3 60 Kv BIL 20KV 60Hz 600 Amp 600 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISNF120037 7.2 Kv 1200 3 60 Kv BIL 20KV 60Hz 1200 Amp 1200 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISNF600317 17.5 Kv 600 3 95 Kv BIL 38KV 60Hz 600 Amp 600 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISNF1200317 17.5 Kv 1200 3 95 Kv BIL 38KV 60Hz 1200 Amp 1200 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISNF600325 25.8 Kv 600 3 125 Kv BIL 60KV 60Hz 600 Amp 600 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISNF1200325 25.8 Kv 1200 3 125 Kv BIL 60KV 60Hz 1200 Amp 1200 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISNF600338 38 Kv 600 3 150 Kv BIL 80KV 60Hz 600 Amp 600 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISNF1200338 38 Kv 1200 3 150 Kv BIL 80KV 60Hz 1200 Amp 1200 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISNF1200338H 38 Kv 1200 3 200 Kv BIL 80KV 60Hz 1200 Amp 1200 Amp 50 Kamp 31.5 Kamp 2 SEC
* R - Outdoor    * I  - Indoor     * H - High Impulse to withstand 200 KU BIL
5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S. Houston TX 77034  |  Toll Free 1.844.279.8295  |  Local Factory Support 832.243.5372  |  Fax 832.569.5645
sales@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com           Copyright © 2022 Spike Electric Controls
Metal Enclosed Switchgear /

WITHSTAND
FREQUENCY
CONT.
CURRENT
LOAD
INTERRUPTING
CURRENT
MOMENTARY
CURRENT
KAMP
SHORT TIME -
CURRENT
KAMP
SHORT TIME -
TIME SEC.
LISF60037 -      7.2 Kv 600 3 60 Kv BIL 20KV 60Hz 600 Amp 600 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISF120037 -       7.2 Kv 1200 3 60 Kv BIL 20KV 60Hz 1200 Amp 1200 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISF600317 -      17.5 Kv 600 3 95 Kv BIL 38KV 60Hz 600 Amp 600 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISF1200317 -      17.5 Kv 1200 3 95 Kv BIL 38KV 60Hz 1200 Amp 1200 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISF600325 -       25.8 Kv 600 3 125 Kv BIL 60KV 60Hz 600 Amp 600 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISF1200325 -       25.8 Kv 1200 3 125 Kv BIL 60KV 60Hz 1200 Amp 1200 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISF600338 -       38 Kv 600 3 150 Kv BIL 80KV 60Hz 600 Amp 600 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISF1200338 -       38 Kv 1200 3 150 Kv BIL 80KV 60Hz 1200 Amp 1200 Amp 40 Kamp 25 Kamp 2 SEC
LISNF1200338H -       38 Kv 1200 3 200 Kv BIL 80KV 60Hz 1200 Amp 1200 Amp 50 Kamp 31.5 Kamp 2 SEC
* R - Outdoor    * I  - Indoor     * H - High Impulse to withstand 200 KU
NOTE: Standard current limiting fuses supplied data sheets are in this catalog due to availability brands can change to Eaton, GE, or Square D equal.
Fused

sales@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com           Copyright © 2022 Spike Electric Controls
Metal Enclosed Switchgear /
Load Interrupter Switches - Fuses
CONTROLSelectric
Model Interpretation:
5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S. Houston TX 77034  |  Toll Free 1.844.279.8295  |  Local Factory Support 832.243.5372  |  Fax 832.569.5645
sales@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com           Copyright © 2022 Spike Electric Controls
Metal Enclosed Switchgear / Load
Interrupter Switches - Fuse Models
CONTROLSelectric
1) Voltage = 2,4 kv    L= 7.55 in
ACEMSA Ir I₁ I₃ Length Ø
(A) (kA) (A) (in) (in)
AC/1/6/6,3/D-2,4 6,3 80 16 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/8/D-2,4 8 80 20 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/10/D-2,4 10 80 25 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/12,5/D-2,4 12,5 80 32 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/16/D-2,4 16 80 60 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/20/D-2,4 20 80 65 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/25/D-2,4 25 80 80 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/31,5/D-2,4 31,5 80 95 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/40/D-2,4 40 80 120 7.55 2.36
AC/1/8/50/D-2,4 50 80 150 7.55 3.14
AC/1/8/63/D-2,4 63 80 190 7.55 3.14
AC/1/8/80/D-2,4 80 80 260 7.55 3.14
AC/1/8/100/D-2,4 100 80 350 7.55 3.14
AC/1/8/125/D-2,4 125 40 440 7.55 3.14
AC/1/6/160/D-2,4 160 40 640 7.55 3.14
*2xAC/1/8/100/D-2,4 200 63 800 .07x7.55 3.14
*2xAC/1/8/125/D-2,4 250 63 1125 .07x7.55 3.14
*2xAC/1/8/160/D-2,4 315 40 1420 .07x7.55 3.14
1 a) Voltage = 2,4 kv    L= 11.50 in
ACEMSA Ir I₁ I₃ Length Ø
(A) (kA) (A) (in) (in)
AC/2/6/40/D-2,4 40 80 120 11.50 2.36
AC/2/8/50/D-2,4 50 80 150 11.50 3.14
AC/2/8/63/D-2,4 63 80 190 11.50 3.14
AC/2/8/80/D-2,4 80 80 260 11.50 3.14
AC/2/8/100/D-2,4 100 80 350 11.50 3.14
AC/2/8/125/D-2,4 125 63 440 11.50 3.14
AC/2/8/160/D-2,4 160 63 640 11.50 3.14
AC/2/8/200/D-2,4 200 63 800 11.50 3.14
AC/2/8/250/D-2,4 250 63 1125 11.50 3.14
AC/2/8/315/D-2,4 315 40 1420 11.50 3.14
*2xAC/2/8/200/D-2,4 400 40 2000 .07x11.50 3.14
*2xAC/2/8/250/D-2,4 500 40 2500 .07x11.50 3.14
*2xAC/2/8/315/D-2,4 630 40 3500 .07x11.50 3.14
    Ø3.35"

"
1
1
.5
"
5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S. Houston TX 77034  |  Toll Free 1.844.279.8295  |  Local Factory Support 832.243.5372  |  Fax 832.569.5645
sales@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com           Copyright © 2022 Spike Electric Controls
Metal Enclosed Switchgear / Load
Interrupter Switches - Fuse Models
CONTROLSelectric
2) Voltage = 4,16 kv    L= 7.55 in
ACEMSA Ir I₁ I₃ Length Ø
(A) (kA) (A) (in) (in)
AC/1/6/6,3/D-4,16 6,3 63 16 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/8/D-4,16 8 63 20 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/10/D-4,16 10 63 25 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/12,5/D-4,16 12,5 63 32 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/16/D-4,16 16 63 60 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/20/D-4,16 20 63 65 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/25/D-4,1,6 25 63 80 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/31,5/D-4,16 31,5 63 95 7.55 2.36
AC/1/6/40/D-4,16 40 63 120 7.55 2.36
AC/1/8/50/D-4,16 50 40 150 7.55 3.14
AC/1/8/63/D-4,16 63 40 190 7.55 3.14
AC/1/8/80/D-4,16 80 40 260 7.55 3.14
AC/1/8/100/D-4,16 100 40 350 7.55 3.14
2a) Voltage = 4,16 kv    L= 11.50 in
ACEMSA Ir I₁ I₃ Length Ø
(A) (kA) (A) (in) (in)
AC/2/6/40/D-2,4 40 80 120 11.5 2.36
AC/2/8/50/D-2,4 50 80 150 11.5 3.14
AC/2/6/6,3/D-4,16 6,3 63 16 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/8/D-4,16 8 63 20 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/10/D-4,16 10 63 25 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/12,5/D-4,16 12,5 63 32 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/16/D-4,16 16 63 60 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/20/D-4,16 20 63 65 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/25/D-4,16 25 63 80 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/31,5/D-4,16 31,5 63 95 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/40/D-4,16 40 63 120 11.5 2.36
AC/2/8/50/D-4,16 50 63 150 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/63/D-4,16 63 63 190 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/80/D-4,16 80 63 260 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/100/D-4,16 100 63 350 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/125/D-4,16 125 40 440 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/160/D-4,16 160 40 640 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/200/D-4,16 200 25 800 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/250/D-4,16 250 20 1125 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/315/D-4,16 315 20 1420 11.5 3.14
*2XAC/2/8/63/D-4,16 125 63 440 2X11.5 3.14
2XAC/2/8/80/D-4,16 160 63 640 2X11.5 3.14
*2XAC/2/8/100/D-4,16 200 63 800 2X11.5 3.14
    Ø2.36"

9
.4
5
"
 Ø3.15"
5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S. Houston TX 77034  |  Toll Free 1.844.279.8295  |  Local Factory Support 832.243.5372  |  Fax 832.569.5645
sales@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com           Copyright © 2022 Spike Electric Controls
Metal Enclosed Switchgear / Load
Interrupter Switches - Fuse Models
CONTROLSelectric
2 b) Voltage = 4,16 kv    L = 17.4 in
ACEMSA Ir I₁ I₃ Length Ø
(A) (kA) (A) (in) (in)
AC/4/6/6,3/D-4,16 6,3 80 16 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/8/D-4,16 8 80 20 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/10/D-4,16 10 80 25 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/12,5/D-4,16 12,5 80 32 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/16/D-4,16 16 80 60 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/20/D-4,16 20 80 65 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/25/D-4,16 25 80 80 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/31,5/D-4,16 31,5 80 95 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/40/D-4,16 40 80 120 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/50/D-4,16 50 80 150 17.4 2.36
AC/4/8/50/D-4,16 50 80 150 17.4 3.14
AC/4/6/63/D-4,16 63 80 190 17.4 2.36
AC/4/8/63/D-4,16 63 80 190 17.4 3.14
AC/4/6/80/D-4,16 80 80 260 17.4 2.36
AC/4/8/80/D-4,16 80 80 260 17.4 3.14
AC/4/6/100/D-4,16 100 80 350 17.4 2.36
AC/4/8/100/D-4,16 100 80 350 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/125/D-4,16 125 63 440 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/160/D-4,16 160 63 640 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/200/D-4,16 200 63 800 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/250/D-4,16 250 40 1125 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/315/D-4,16 315 40 1420 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/355/D-4,16 355 40 1600 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/400/D-4,16 400 30 2000 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/500/D-4,16 500 30 2500 17.4 3.14
*2xAC/4/8/160/D-4,16 315 63 1420 2x17.4 3.14
*2xAC/4/8/200/D-4,16 400 63 2000 2x17.4 3.14
Ø 1.77"
1

e
=
1
7
.4
"
5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S. Houston TX 77034  |  Toll Free 1.844.279.8295  |  Local Factory Support 832.243.5372  |  Fax 832.569.5645
sales@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com           Copyright © 2022 Spike Electric Controls
Metal Enclosed Switchgear / Load
Interrupter Switches - Fuse Models
CONTROLSelectric
3) Voltage = 7,2 kv    L = 11.5 in
ACEMSA Ir I₁ I₃ Length Ø
(A) (kA) (A) (in) (in)
AC/2/6/8/D-7,2 8 63 20 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/10/D-7,2 10 63 25 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/12,5/D-7,2 12,5 63 32 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/16/D-7,2 16 63 60 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/20/D-7,2 20 63 65 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/25/D-7,2 25 63 80 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/31,5/D-7,2 31,5 63 95 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/40/D-7,2 40 63 120 11.5 2.36
AC/2/8/50/D-7,2 50 40 150 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/63/D-7,2 63 40 190 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/80/D-7,2 80 40 260 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/100/D-7,2 100 40 350 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/125/D-7,2 125 25 440 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/160/D-7,2 160 25 640 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/200/D-7,2 200 25 800 11.5 3.14
*2XAC/2/8/125/D-7,2 250 25 1125 2x11.5 3.14
*2XAC/2/8/160/D-7,2 315 25 1420 2x11.5 3.14
*2XAC/2/8/200/D-7,2 400 25 2000 2x11.5 3.14
1

=
1
1
.5
"
5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S. Houston TX 77034  |  Toll Free 1.844.279.8295  |  Local Factory Support 832.243.5372  |  Fax 832.569.5645
sales@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com           Copyright © 2022 Spike Electric Controls
Metal Enclosed Switchgear / Load
Interrupter Switches - Fuse Models
CONTROLSelectric
3 a) Voltage = 7,2 kv    L = 17.4 in
ACEMSA Ir I₁ I₃ Length Ø
(A) (kA) (A) (in) (in)
AC/4/6/6,3/D-7,2 6,3 40 16 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/8/D-7,2 8 40 20 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/10/D-7,2 10 40 25 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/12,5/D-7,2 12,5 40 32 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/16/D-7,2 16 40 2.36 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/20/D-7,2 20 40 65 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/25/D-7,2 25 40 3.14 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/31,5/D-7,2 31,5 40 95 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/40/D-7,2 40 40 120 17.4 2.36
AC/4/8/50/D-7,2 50 63 150 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/50/D-7,2 50 63 150 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/63/D-7,2 63 63 190 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/63/D-7,2 63 63 190 17.4 3.14
AC/4/6/3.14/D-7,2 3.14 63 22.36 17.4 2.36
AC/4/8/3.14/D-7,2 3.14 63 22.36 17.4 3.14
AC/4/6/100/D-7,2 100 40 350 17.4 2.36
AC/4/8/100/D-7,2 100 40 350 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/125/D-7,2 125 40 440 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/12.36/D-7,2 12.36 40 640 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/200/D-7,2 200 40 3.14 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/250/D-7,2 250 40 1125 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/315/D-7,2 315 40 1420 17.4 3.14
4) Voltage = 13,8 kv    L = 11.5 in
ACEMSA Ir I₁ I₃ Length Ø
(A) (kA) (A) (in) (in)
AC/2/6/6,3/D-13,8 6,3 40 16 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/8/D-13,8 8 40 20 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/10/D-13,8 10 40 25 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/12,5/D-13,8 12,5 40 32 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/16/D-13,8 16 40 60 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/20/D-13,8 20 40 65 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/25/D-13,8 25 40 80 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/31,5/D-13,8 31,5 40 95 11.5 2.36
AC/2/6/40/D-13,8 40 40 120 11.5 2.36
AC/2/8/50/D-13,8 50 25 150 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/63/D-13,8 63 20 190 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/80/D-13,8 80 20 260 11.5 3.14
AC/2/8/100/D-13,8 100 20 350 11.5 3.14
*2XAC/2/8/63/D-13,8 125 20 440 2x11.5 3.14
*2XAC/2/8/80/D-13,8 160 20 640 2X11.5 3.14
*2XAC/2/8/100/D-13,8 200 20 800 2x11.5 3.14
1

=
1
1
.5
"
5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S. Houston TX 77034  |  Toll Free 1.844.279.8295  |  Local Factory Support 832.243.5372  |  Fax 832.569.5645
sales@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com           Copyright © 2022 Spike Electric Controls
Metal Enclosed Switchgear / Load
Interrupter Switches - Fuse Models
CONTROLSelectric
5) Voltage = 15 kv    L = 17.4 in
ACEMSA Ir I₁ I₃ Length Ø
(A) (kA) (A) (in) (in)
AC/4/6/6,3/D-15 6,3 40 16 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/8/D-15 8 40 20 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/10/D-15 10 40 25 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/12,5/D-15 12,5 40 32 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/16/D-15 16 40 60 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/20/D-15 20 40 65 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/25/D-15 25 40 80 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/31,5/D-15 31,5 40 95 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/40/D-15 40 40 120 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/50/D-15 50 40 150 17.4 2.36
AC/4/8/50/D-15 50 40 150 17.4 3.14
AC/4/6/63/D-15 63 40 190 17.4 2.36
AC/4/8/63/D-15 63 40 190 17.4 3.14
AC/4/6/80/D-15 80 40 260 17.4 2.36
AC/4/8/80/D-15 80 40 260 17.4 3.14
AC/4/6/100/D-15 100 40 350 17.4 2.36
AC/4/8/100/D-15 100 40 350 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/125/D-15 125 25 440 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/160/D-15 160 25 640 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/200/D-15 200 25 800 17.4 3.14
*2XAC/4/8/125/D-15 250 25 1125 2x17.4 3.14
*2XAC/4/8/160/D-15 315 25 1420 2x17.4 3.14
*2XAC/4/8/200/D-15 400 25 2000 2x17.4 3.14
*2XAC/5/8/200/D-15 400 30 2000 2x21.14 3.14
5 a) Voltage=15 kv    L = 21.14 mm
ACEMSA Ir I₁ I₃ Length Ø
(A) (kA) (A) (in) (in)
AC/5/6/6,3/D-15 6,3 40 16 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/8/D-15 8 40 20 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/10/D-15 10 40 25 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/12,5/D-15 12,5 40 32 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/16/D-15 16 40 60 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/20/D-15 20 40 65 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/25/D-15 25 40 80 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/31,5/D-15 31,5 40 95 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/40/D-15 40 40 120 21.14 2.36
AC/5/8/50/D-15 50 40 150 21.14 3.14
AC/5/8/63/D-15 63 40 190 21.14 3.14
AC/5/8/80/D-15 80 40 260 21.14 3.14
AC/5/8/100/D-15 100 40 350 21.14 3.14
AC/5/8/125/D-15 125 25 440 21.14 3.14
AC/5/8/160/D-15 160 25 640 21.14 3.14
AC/5/8/200/D-15 200 25 800 21.14 3.14
1
7
.4
1

2
3
.7
4
"
5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S. Houston TX 77034  |  Toll Free 1.844.279.8295  |  Local Factory Support 832.243.5372  |  Fax 832.569.5645
sales@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com           Copyright © 2022 Spike Electric Controls
Metal Enclosed Switchgear / Load
Interrupter Switches - Fuse Models
CONTROLSelectric
6) Voltage = 23 kv    L = 17.4 in
ACEMSA Ir I₁ I₃ Length Ø
(A) (kA) (A) (in) (in)
AC/4/6/6,3/D-23 6,3 40 16 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/8/D-23 8 40 20 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/10/D-23 10 40 25 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/12,5/D-23 12,5 40 32 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/16/D-23 16 40 60 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/20/D-23 20 40 65 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/25/D-23 25 40 80 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/31,5/D-23 31,5 40 95 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/40/D-23 40 40 120 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/50/D-23 50 32 150 17.4 2.36
AC/4/8/50/D-23 50 32 150 17.4 3.14
AC/4/6/63/D-23 63 32 190 17.4 2.36
AC/4/8/63/D-23 63 32 190 17.4 3.14
AC/4/6/80/D-23 80 32 260 17.4 2.36
AC/4/8/80/D-23 80 32 260 17.4 3.14
AC/4/6/100/D-23 100 32 350 17.4 2.36
AC/4/8/100/D-23 100 32 350 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/125/D-23 125 25 440 17.4 3.14
AC/4/8/160/D-23 160 25 640 17.4 3.14
*2XAC/4/8/100/D-23 200 25 800 2x17.4 3.14
*2XAC/4/8/125/D-23 250 25 1125 2x17.4 3.14
*2XAC/4/8/160/D-23 315 25 1420 2x17.4 3.14
e

"
Ø1.77"
1
.3
"
5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S. Houston TX 77034  |  Toll Free 1.844.279.8295  |  Local Factory Support 832.243.5372  |  Fax 832.569.5645
sales@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com           Copyright © 2022 Spike Electric Controls
Metal Enclosed Switchgear / Load
Interrupter Switches - Fuse Models
CONTROLSelectric
6 a) Voltage = 23 kv    L = 21.14 in
ACEMSA Ir I₁ I₃ Length Ø
(A) (kA) (A) (in) (in)
AC/5/6/6,3/D-23 6,3 40 16 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/8/D-23 8 40 20 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/10/D-23 10 40 25 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/12,5/D-23 12,5 40 32 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/16/D-23 16 40 60 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/20/D-23 20 40 65 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/25/D-23 25 40 80 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/31,5/D-23 31,5 40 95 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/40/D-23 40 40 120 21.14 2.36
AC/5/8/50/D-23 50 40 150 21.14 3.14
AC/5/8/63/D-23 63 40 190 21.14 3.14
AC/5/8/80/D-23 80 40 240 21.14 3.14
AC/5/8/100/D-23 100 40 350 21.14 3.14
AC/5/8/125/D-23 125 25 440 21.14 3.14
AC/5/8/160/D-23 160 25 640 21.14 3.14
AC/5/8/200/D-23 200 25 800 21.14 3.14
*2XAC/5/8/125/D-23 250 25 1125 2x21.14 3.14
*2XAC/5/8/160/D-23 315 25 1420 2x21.14 3.14
*2XAC/5/8/200/D-23 400 25 2000 2x21.14 3.14
7) Voltage = 34,5 kv    L = 21.14 in
ACEMSA Ir I₁ I₃ Length Ø
(A) (kA) (A) (in) (in)
AC/5/6/6,3/D-34,5 6,3 40 16 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/8/D-34,5 8 40 20 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/10/D-34,5 10 40 25 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/12,5/D-34,5 12,5 40 32 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/16/D-34,5 16 40 60 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/20/D-34,5 20 40 65 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/25/D-34,5 25 40 80 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/31,5/D-34,5 31,5 40 95 21.14 2.36
AC/5/6/40/D-34,5 40 40 120 21.14 2.36
AC/5/8/50/D-34,5 50 40 150 21.14 3.14
AC/5/8/63/D-34,5 63 40 190 21.14 3.14
AC/5/8/80/D-34,5 80 40 260 21.14 3.14
AC/5/8/100/D-34,5 100 40 350 21.14 3.14
*2xAC/5/8/63/D-34,5 125 40 440 2x21.14 3.14
*2XAC/5/8/80/D-34,5 160 40 640 2x21.14 3.14
*2XAC/5/8/100/D-34,5 200 40 800 2x21.14 3.14
e

(23 ) (for 15 or 23 kv) for fuses from 50 to 100
A rated current.
Note: These fuses are supplied, at the moment, only with a
length of 17.4in. and up to a maximum rated current of 100 A.
The dimensions are valid until further notice.
5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S. Houston TX 77034  |  Toll Free 1.844.279.8295  |  Local Factory Support 832.243.5372  |  Fax 832.569.5645
sales@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com           Copyright © 2022 Spike Electric Controls
Metal Enclosed Switchgear / Load
Interrupter Switches - Fuse Models
CONTROLSelectric
8) Voltage = 15 kv    L = 17.4 in
ACEMSA Ir I₁ I₃ length Ø
(A) (kA) (A) (in) (in)
AC/4/5/6,3/D-15 6,3 40 16 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/8/D-15 8 40 20 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/10/D-15 10 40 25 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/12,5/D-15 12,5 40 32 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/16/D-15 16 40 60 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/20/D-15 20 40 65 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/25/D-15 25 40 80 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/31,5/D-15 31,5 40 95 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/40/D-15 40 40 120 17.4 1.97
AC/4/6/50/D-15 50 40 150 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/63/D-15 63 40 190 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/80/D-15 80 40 260 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/100/D-15 100 40 350 17.4 2.36
9) Voltage = 23 kv    L = 17.4 in
ACEMSA Ir I₁ I₃ Length Ø
(A) (kA) (A) (in) (in)
AC/4/5/6,3/D-23 6,3 40 16 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/8/D-23 8 40 20 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/10/D-23 10 40 25 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/12,5/D-23 12,5 40 32 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/16/D-23 16 40 60 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/20/D-23 20 40 65 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/25/D-23 25 40 80 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/31,5/D-23 31,5 40 95 17.4 1.97
AC/4/5/40/D-23 40 40 120 17.4 1.97
AC/4/6/50/D-23 50 32 150 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/63/D-23 63 32 190 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/80/D-23 80 32 240 17.4 2.36
AC/4/6/100/D-23 100 32 350 17.4 2.36